0C23-0480
0C23-0481
0C23-0388
0C23-0230
0C23-0196
0C23-0095
0C22-1147
0C22-1142
0C22-1122
0C22-0889
0C22-0878
0C22-0870
0C22-0705
0C22-0706
0C22-0703
0C22-0649
0C22-0621
0C22-0622
0C22-0573
0C22-0492
0C22-0463
0C22-0194
0C22-0068
0C22-0071
0C22-0065
0C22-0064
0C22-0036
0C21-0850
0C21-0708
0C21-0707
0C21-0591
0C21-0454
0C21-0455

11911
1361
11581
1430
11203
5760
1200
1520
11440
5661
9752
1941
7231
7235
760
1091
1130
12061
6220
810
7361
641
141
7080
11720
11400
12000
1780
410
5901
825
1620
780

NW
NW

NW
NW
SW
SW
NW
NW
SW

SW
NW
NW

SW
NW
NW
SW

NW

SW
NW
NW
NW
SW

m

=2

116

TARA

114

9

7

66

96

26

4

CEDAR VILLAS
52

15

15
MOCKINGBIRD
67

78

24

14

RENMAR

15

FIG TREE
ROYAL PALM
20

27

7

6

67
COUNTRY CLUB
BROWARD
BEL AIR

114
RENMAR

ST
AVE
DR
AVE
ST
ST
TER
AVE
ST
CcT
BLVD
TER
ST
ST
LN
TER
TER
ST
ST
DR
ST
LN
CcT
ST
CcT
ST
ST
AVE
CIR
BLVD
DR
TER
DR

5/11/2023
5/11/2023
4/12/2023
3/3/2023
2/24/2023
1/27/2023
12/27/2022
12/26/2022
12/20/2022
10/20/2022
10/18/2022
10/18/2022
8/23/2022
8/23/2022
8/22/2022
8/5/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
7/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/8/2022
3/8/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/7/2022
2/3/2022
1/26/2022
11/19/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
8/17/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021

Active
Active
Active
Active
Renew
Active
Renew
Active
Active
Active
Renew
Renew
Active
Active
Active
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - DesignedVR

VR - Aka Homes LLC

VR - Crown of the Throne Rental LLC
VR - Mimi Goon

VR - Dolce Vita Vacation Rentals, Inc.
VR - David Duthil

VR - C3 Solutions LLC

VR - DesignedVR

VR - Erica Gindi

VR - Erica Gindi

VR - Richard Tomoleoni

VR - Irma L. Marquez

VR - Newman Advisor Group LLC

VR - Newman Advisor Group LLC

VR - VProperty

VR - KSY Properties LLC

VR - Yosi Assaf

VR - Priority Rentals LLC

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - Aquadream Vacation Home LLC
VR - RelaxPro LLC

VR - RelaxPro LLC

VR - KFE Management LLC

VR - Despaux Investment LLC

VR - RH Investment Homes LLC

VR - GT Management Group LLC

VR - Sole, Roberto Pablo

VR - Sawgrass Tropical Fruit Farm Inc.
VR - Renmar PropCo Holdings, LLC



0C21-0419
0C21-0256
0C21-0082
0C20-0639
0C20-0630

12140
531
4825
12000
825

SW

NW
NW

3

PEBBLE CREEK
6

25
PLANTATION

ST
WAY
ST
ST
CIR

6/22/2021
4/26/2021
2/9/2021
11/5/2020
11/2/2020

Renew
Renew
Renew
Active
Renew

VR - Designed VR

VR - Single E Properties LLC

VR - Edward Legacy Enterprises LLC

VR - Diaz, Yamiliaidys and Rivera Castillo, Carlos
VR - Phoenix USA LLC



